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NAVJIVAN ARTS & COMMERCE COLLEGE, DAHOD

[NAAC Accredited B (2.60) ]
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STUDENT FEEDBACK ANALYSIS 2021-22

Attributes Excellent | V. Good | Good | Average | Poor Total
Teaching Environment
. « 185 111 80 15 09 400
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Quality of Infrastructure
% . 29 126 184 32 29 400
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Faculty Support and its Quality
o - 68 80 134 99 19 400
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Fee Structure
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ey :
S IS SN femim
, Library Support 3 !
; . P69 1 99 125 62 45 400
L RTCEEAUEET i | 3

Ndvjivan Arts &
Commerce College, Dahod




450
400
350
300
250
200
150

100

m Excellent

m V. Good

m Good
m Average
m Poor

B Total

Officiging *Fincipal
I4vjivan Arts &
commerce College, Dahod



